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YARD SALE
: JUST REDUCED!

See this 4 bedroom, 252 bath
home with basement on
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CLASSIFIED
ADVERTISING

To place an ad in the |
KINGS MOUNTAIN HERALD|

I classifieds, comeby our office |!

at Canterbury Road and East
King Street. Minimum charge |
is $3.00 for up to twenty

words. All ads payable in ad-

vance except established ac- |
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FOR SALE
USED APPLIANCES
-Refrigerators, some frost-free,

2-door models, ranges, washers, and
dryers. Prices start at $25.00.

TIMMS FURNITURE CO. Ph.
739-5656.
tfn

FOR SALE - Good usedfurniture
and appliances. Best prices in town.
Barnette’s Used Furniture, 429 N.

Piedmont Ave. Ph. 739-8411 or
739-3379.
4:3 tfn

HOUSE FOR SALE: By Owner,

313 Scotland Dr., Kings Mtn.

866-0515
5:6,13,20,27

POTTS USED FURN. & AP-
PLIANCES: Good used furniture &
appliances. 606 Slater St. 739-1694
or 739-1447.

5:13,20,27 6:3

FOR SALE: Grand piano. Fruit-
wood - like new. Terms if desired.
Timms Furn., Grover Rd., Kings
Mtn.
5:20 tfn

FOR SALE: Mobile Home in South

KM. 2 bA, 10 x 41, set-up. Will
finance $4,000. JoAnns Realty,
739-7616.

5:27TFN

1978 FORD F-250 XLT CREW

CAB: 4 x 4, ps, pb, AM/FM stereo,
air, cruise,tilt, new transmission &
engine, $4,000. Call 739-7421.

TEN

FOR SALE: Zenith color TV w/ut-
side antenna. 350 Honda. 739-1314.

5:27 6:3

FOR SALE: Kimbrell Electric

~~ Organ - This is a professional type
organ with all the rhythms, two

* keyboards, foot pedal, stops etc. It
* has been used less than 20 hours. I
“paid $3,900 - will take $1,900.
: Phone 739-7626 6 am ‘til 10 pm.

- TFN

FOR SALE: 1975 Ford Maverick. 4
door, $700.00 and take-up payments

"of $74.82. 739-7510. :
6:3

“ FOR SALE: Wood Stove/7 months
old. 7 Room All Brick Home. 42

: acres. 739-3239.
26:3

N

- HOUSE FOR SALE: In Kings Mtn.

By owner. Six rooms on corner lot &
. fenced-in asking $16,000. Serious in-

quiries only 739-0243.

, 1033

 

FOR RENT
* MINI STORAGES FOR RENT -

\ Several sizes available. As low as

: $15.00 a month. 602 Slater Street.
- Ph. 739-7234 days; and 739-4342

= nights.
- 7:5 tfn

 

_ TRAILERS FOR RENT - when
"available. Phone 739-5162 or
7 739-4695.
* 10:25 tfn

© FOR RENT: Need Extra Storage

i Space? We have it at Family Storage

Center. Size 5 x 10 & up. Call

739-4451.
. 12:3TEN

' FOR RENT: 1 & 2 Bedroom apart-
3 ments. Energy efficient, tennis

“court, swimming pool. Summerfield
West, Kings Mtn. 739-1121.

4:22 TFN

©» HOUSE FOR RENT: Elam Rd.

» $200 per mo. $100 deposit. Apply at
Blue Bird Mobile Home.

. 5:6TFN

APARTMENT FOR RENT: 2 BR
Large Duplex in country. Near
Reynolds Dance Club. References,

$175.00 per mo. 482-7406.
5:6TFN

BEACH HOUSE AT CRESENT

BEACH: 1 block from ocean. 4 BR,
2 baths, kit., Ir. Rent by week.

Sat.-Sat. or Sun.-Sun. 7394706.
520TFN

FOR RENT: Kings Mtn. 3 b#,
.great room, fireplace. Taking ap- -

plications. No pets, monthly
rate, security deposit. Joe Ann's
Realty, 739-7616.

5:27TFN ?

FOR RENT: 2 bA house, no pets,
monthly rate, security deposit.
Taking applications. Joe Ann's
Realty, 739-7616.
527TFN

FOR RENT: 2 BAR Mobile
Home: No pets, monthlyAveekly
rates, security deposit. Taking
applications. Joe Ann's Realty,
739-7616.
5:227TFN

FOR RENT: 2 BR Home. Carpeted,
1 bath, washroom, 2 miles out of
town on Grover Hwy. 2 BR
TRAILER: 1 bath on Gastonia
Hwy. at Blue Gas Park. 739-3919.
5:27 TEN .

FOR RENT: Two Bedroom Trailer.
Call 739-1015.
6:3

L

FOR RENT: 3 BR Home near

KMHS. $325 per mo. 739-5245.
6:3TFN

TRAILER FOR RENT: Single or

couple preferred. No pets. 205%
Linwood Rd. Call 739-5539.

6:3

 

REAL ESTATE
INSIDE CITY - New 3 Br. homes.
Low monthly payments to qualified
buyers. Priced in 30’s these homes
feature LR, Kit/MDining Combo, in-

side laundry, some with carports.
Mills Construction Co., Inc.

1607 E. Dixon Blvd.

Shelby, N.C. 28150
482-5614

 

7:23tfn

COUNTRY LIVING: New 2
bedroom, energy-efficient wheat
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